
1) 

2 

3) 

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER, MINOR IRRIGATION DIVISION, 

GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA 
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES 

Due to unavoidable circumstances as well as technical deficiencies the following 

changes are made to Bid Ref.No. SE MID JSD 02/2023-24 

1 CORRIGENDUM TO BID REFERENCE No: SE MID JSD 02/2023-24 

Letter No. 880 I Date 31.05.2023 
e-PROCUREMENT NOTICE 

The date and time of availability of bid document in the portal from dt. 19.06.2023 at 10.00 am to 

dt. 03.07.2023 upto 5.30 p.m. instead of from dt. 30.05.2023 to dt. 16.06.2023 During Office 

hour. 

Encl. As above 

E-mail :eemijharsuguda@gmail.com 

JHARSUGUDA. 

The last date/time of receipt of bid in the portal will be dt.03.07.2023 upto 5.30 p.m instead of dt. 

16.06.2023 During Office hour. 
Date of opening of bid on dt.04.07.2023 at 11.00 a.m onwards instead of dt. 17.06.2023 at 10.00 

a.m. onwards. 

All other terms and conditions remains unaltered. 

Memo. No. 881 / MID /31.05.2023 

Encl. CD one number 

Memo. No. 882/ MID /31.05.2023 

Copy in duplicate submitted to the Dy. Director (Advertisement) Information and Public Relation 
Department of Odisha, Bhubaneswar for iformatíon and necessary action. 

Memo. No. 883/ MID /31.05.2023 

Encl.CD one number 

Memo. No. 884 / MID I31.05.2023 

uperintendn ls 

Copy in duplicate along with soft copy submited to the Manager, Information and Public Relation 
Department of Odisha, Bhubaneswar for information and necessary action. It is requested to get the tender 
notice published in three leading two Odia daily and two English Nátional daily news paper on or before 
30.05.2023 in consecutive two issues for wide publication. The complementary copies for th� same may please 
be sent to this office for reference and record. 

M.I. Division, Jharsuguda 

Superintenging 

Copy along with soft copy of the notice submitted to the Head State Portal Group .T. Centre, Department 
of Information Technology for exhibiting the advertisement in the website of the Governmen'odisha.gov.nic. in" 
Encl. CD one number 

Superintending Enginieer 

Superinteníatng Engineer 

Copy submitted to the Superintendent Government Press, Madhupatna , Cuttack-10 with request to 
publish this notice in the next issue of the Odisha Gazette. 

Superintenäfagtsgit 



Memo. No. 885 / MID /31.05.2023 

Copy submitted to the Engineer-in-Chief, Department of Water Resources, Bhubaneswar/ Chief 
Engineer, Mínor Irigation, Odisha, Bhubaneswar for favour of kind information and necessary açtion. 

Encl. CD one number 

Memo. No. 886 / MID /31.05.2023 

action. 

Copy submitted to the Superintending Engineer, Northern M..Circle, Sambatpur for favour of kind 
information and necessary action. 

Memo. No. 887 / MID /31.05.2023 

necessary action. 
Copy submitted to the Collector & District Magistrate, Jharsuguda for favour of information and 

Encl. CD one number 

Memo. No. 888/ MID /31.05.2023 

Memo. No889 / MID /31.05.2023 

SuperintendingEngineer 

Memo. No. 890 / MID /31.05.2023 

Copy submitted to the Superintendent of Police, Jharsuguda for favour of nformgfgyn 

Superintendig rgnhe 

Memo. No. 891 / MID /31.05.2023 

Su 

Memo. No. 892 I MID /31.05.2023 

perintendipE 

Copy submitted to the P.D, D.R.D.A, Jharsuguda for favour of information and nece_sary action. 

Memo. No. 893 / MID /31.05.2023 

and neqé_sary 

Superintendipho 

Copy to all Executive Engineer under Northern M.I.Circle, Sambalpur for information and wide circulation. 

Superintendibg Éngineer 

Copy forwarded to Executive Engineer, R.&.B. Division, Jharsuguda/ Executive Engineer, N.H. Division, Jharsuguda a Executive Engineer, R.W.S.S. Division, Jharsuguda / Executive Engineer, R.W. Division, 
Jharsuguda / Executive Engineer, P.H. Division, Jharsuguda / Executive Engineer, L.I. Dii_ion, Sambalpur for 

Superintendimg anall5 

SuperintendingEhgnaer 
Copy forwarded to the Asst. Executive Engineer, M.I.Sub-Division, Jharsuguda Caikera/ Lakhanpur for information and wide circulation. 

Superintending ngteer 
Copy to DAOJ Cashier/ Tender file IOffice Notice Board of M..Division, Jharsugy�� for informatiön and wide circulation. 

Suporintendingjen� 

information and wide circulation. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

